DATE AND PLACE OF 
FILING: Filed July 12, 2012, 
Clearwater County Recorder, as 
Document Number A160141   

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF 
PROPERTY:

East 990 feet of the Southwest 
Quarter of Southeast Quarter 
(SW1/4 of SE ¼), of Section 
Thirty-one (31), Township One 

Hundred Forty-eight (148) 
North, Range Thirty-seven (37) 
West of the Fifth P.M. 

PROPERTY ADDRESS:  
17784 400th St, Bagley, MN 
56621 

P R O P E R T Y 
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:  
09.031.0820  

COUNTY IN WHICH 
PROPERTY IS LOCATED:  
Clearwater

THE AMOUNT CLAIMED 
TO BE DUE ON THE